MOTION

To amend Ordinance No. 2023-068 as follows:

Page 1, Line 5

After the word "to", strike the number "260" and insert the number "253"

Page 1, Line 13

After the word "to", strike the number "260" and insert the number "253"

Page 3, Line 11

After the word "to", strike the number "260" and insert the number "253"

Page 3, Line 13

After the comma following the word "Design", strike the date "1-30-2023" and insert the date "04-12-2023"

Page 3, Line 14

After the word "dated", strike the date "January 30, 2023" and insert the date "April 12, 2023"

Page 3, Line 16

At the beginning of the line, strike the date "January 30" and insert the date "April 12"

Page 4, Line 4

After the word "to", strike the number "260" and insert the number "253"

Page 4, Line 9

After the word "than", strike the number "335" and insert the number "330"